WPK15 SERIES FULL CUT-OFF WALL PACK
DIMENSIONS
unit: mm/inch
332.5mm(13.1in.) 98mm(3.8in.) 265mm(10.4in.)
156m
m
(6.1in.)
66m

Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
WPK15
Wall Pack Series
A = 26W
B =  38W
C =   65W
Wattage
LV  120-277V
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
AD   With Adjustment Dial
Blank   Without Adjustment Dial
CCT and Power AdjustableEmergency Battery
(Option)
EM
Emergency Battery Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
DDK¹
Adjustable color
temperature
PHOTOMETRICS
 0
 180
 90 90
 80  80
100 100
 70  70
 60  60
 50  50
 40  40
 30  30 20  20 10  10
ACCESSORIES
Photocell
USE: Photocell is field installed or pre-installed
         in factory by requesting
Emergency Battery Backup
Description：It can be pre-installed in
factory or field installed
Power and CCT controller
USE: The wattage and CCT can be changed
         by switch selection on the controller.
Only suitable for 26W,38W,65W,100W.
D =  100W
E =   135W
4K   4000K
5K   5000K
• Battery only available for 26W,38W,65W.
• 347-480V only available for 65W and 100W
• DDK (tunable CCT) option not available for 135W - ONLY 4000K or 5000K
NOTE: